
Revised: November 2023 

Principal Investigator: 

 Required Documentation: 

Traveler  Date 

FOR INTERNAL USE ONLY 

BVARI Authorization (or Supervisor for BVARI Admin Travel)

Travel Reimbursement Request Form 

Submit a completed form within 30 days of travel return to accountspayable@bvari.org.  Please note that this does not imply that 

the full travel reimbursement will be approved.  Sufficient funds must be available, and all costs must comply with the Travel Policy.

Traveler is a:          BVARI Employee          VA Employee

 

Other (Please Specify):

2 Avenue de Lafayette, Boston, MA  02111-1750
857-364-3800 | www.bvari.org

Phone #: Email: Traveler: 

Supervisor: Email: 

Account Number:

 Date 

 Date 

Date(s): 

Were meals included as a part of a meeting or conference?

Destination:-

Date Submitted:

Yes No

• Travel Authorization Request Form (approved in advance of travel)
• Original receipts (or Missing Receipts Affidavit)
• Copy of the conference or meeting agenda and related materials

Principal Investigator (if different from Traveler) 

By signing, the Traveler certifies that this travel reimbursement will not be submitted to the IRS or any other 
organization for duplicate reimbursement.

Date(s) 
Hotel 
6302 

Meals 
(leave 
blank) 
6304 

Transportation 
(Airfare/Train) 

6306 

# of 
Miles 

(car only) 
6308 

Miles 
(at .625) 

Ride 
Service/Bus 

6310 
Parking 

6312 
Registration 

6314 
Other 
6316 TOTAL 

**Meals will be reimbursed based on GSA per diem rates.      TOTAL:

https://static1.squarespace.com/static/5dadc5dbb9438f1dd5352652/t/60a54d50789036589f7ee29c/1621445968485/Travel+Policy+Approved+050521.pdf
https://endive-tambourine-gp77.squarespace.com/s/MISSING-RECEIPT-AFFIDAVIT.pdf

	Button1: 
	Group1: Off
	Traveler Email: 
	Traveler Name: 
	Traveler Phone: 
	Date2_af_date: 
	Other: 
	Date4_af_date: 
	Date13_af_date: 
	Date17_af_date: 
	PI Date: 
	Supervisor Name: 
	Supervisor Email: 
	Date3_af_date: 
	Meals?: No
	Text6: 
	Text7: 
	Text9: 
	d1: 
	h1: 
	meals1: 
	t1: 
	m1: 
	cab1: 
	r1: 
	o1: 
	TOTALRow1: 0
	d2: 
	h2: 
	meals2: 
	t2: 
	m2: 
	cab2: 
	r2: 
	o2: 
	TOTALRow2: 0
	d3: 
	h3: 
	meals3: 
	t3: 
	m3: 
	cab3: 
	r3: 
	o3: 
	TOTALRow3: 0
	d4: 
	h4: 
	meals4: 
	t4: 
	m4: 
	cab4: 
	r4: 
	o4: 
	TOTALRow4: 0
	d5: 
	h5: 
	meals5: 
	t5: 
	m5: 
	cab5: 
	r5: 
	o5: 
	TOTALRow5: 0
	d6: 
	h6: 
	meals6: 
	t6: 
	m6: 
	cab6: 
	r6: 
	o6: 
	TOTALRow6: 0
	d7: 
	h7: 
	meals7: 
	t7: 
	m7: 
	cab7: 
	r7: 
	o7: 
	TOTALRow7: 0
	p2: 
	p3: 
	p4: 
	p5: 
	p6: 
	p7: 
	p1: 
	miles2: 0
	miles3: 0
	miles4: 0
	miles5: 0
	miles6: 0
	miles7: 0
	miles1: 0
	TOTALRow8: 0
	Specify: Specify total number of meals provided for each:
	Breakfast: Breakfast
	Lunch: Lunch
	Dinner: Dinner
	SpecBreak: 
	SpecLunch: 
	SpecDinner: 


