

## **Travel Reimbursement Request Form**

Submit a	completed	d form <b>with</b>	in 30 days of tra	<b>vel return</b> to	o accountsp	payable@bvari	.org. Pleas	e note that this	does not in	mply that	
the full ti	ravel reimb	oursement v	will be approved.	Sufficient fo	unds must l	oe available, ar	nd all costs	must comply w	ith the Trav	el Policy.	
								Date Submi	tted:		
Traveler is a:		BVARI Er	nployee V	A Employe	Employee Other (Please Specify):						
Traveler:		Email:				Phone #:					
Supervisor:		Email:									
Date(s):		- Destination:									
Account	Number:	:			Principal I	nvestigator:					
Were meals included as a part of a meeting or conference? Yes No											
		Meals		# of							
	Hotel	(leave blank)	Transportation (Airfare/Train)	Miles (car only)	Miles	Ride Service/Bus	Parking	Registration	Other		
Date(s)	6302	6304	6306	6308	(at .625)	6310	6312	6314	6316	TOTAL	
**Meals will be reimbursed based on GSA per diem rates.  TOTAL:											
	Req	uired Do	cumentation:								
<ul> <li>Travel Authorization Request Form (approved in advance of travel)</li> <li>Original receipts (or Missing Receipts Affidavit)</li> </ul>											
<ul> <li>Copy of the conference or meeting agenda and related materials</li> </ul>											
	By signing	, the <b>Trav</b>	<b>eler</b> certifies tha					nitted to the IR	S or any o	ther	
			org	janization j	or aupiica	te reimbursei	nent.				
Traveler				Date		Principal Investigator (if different from Traveler) Date					
				FOR INTER	NAL USE C	DNLY					

Date

BVARI Authorization (or Supervisor for BVARI Admin Travel)

Revised: November 2023